TORM PLC SER.'A’

TORM PLC SER.'A’

ISIN: GBOOBZ3CNK81

Overview

2024/09/18 18:03:09

Price
36.17 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.33% (0.12)

GB00BZ3CNK81
TRMD

Nasdaq

usb

Transport

Stock

3,099 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

36.14 USD (100)
36.17 USD (300)
36.54 USD
36.72 USD
36.12 USD
36.05 USD
36.489863 USD
284,406
10,374,974.88
4,067

100

WKN: G89479102
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/05
2024/09/05

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=GB00BZ3CNK81&ID_NOTATION=144172125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c83dfb3ddfda13c03375b5b0bee452b876da8e1f65ad83624d7ee6cb82ab06c8&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5de6deb3172498248&time=1726762873&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9a76d1a474eb3d494dbe5967bb02b9bb1a4b81c86c1c0fa00acd3ad3c1aad6db&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9e77905b90ea1f342&time=1726762873&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a42573aec196a4c2437e0c28da717c5ddf2aa07ceec06cc1d110b4fb147736d2&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0086643820a5dba28&time=1726762873&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f0040643377a55d8c7abd7b8728ea8a7b3fbc25e87b8c573faa93ec76fe4068a&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=85398891fddb1835d&time=1726762873&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=33ca2bcabcfaea8340e4c691fb0a81791d737380b4cf5f373ce11541ac64d9cf&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a0bf8e8a29660137c&time=1726762873&tool=RSC

TORM PLC SER.'A’

Details

2024/09/18 18:03:09

Price

36.17 USD

Difference (] 0.33% (0.12)
General attributes
ISIN GB0O0OBZ3CNK81
Symbol TRMD
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,099 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 36.14 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 36.17 USD (300)
Open 36.54 USD
High 36.72 USD
Low 36.12 USD
Close (prev. day) 36.05 USD
VWAP 36.489863 USD
Volume (pcs) 284,406
Trading volume 10,374,974.88
Number of trades 4,067
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +4.25% +42.83% +367.57%
Perf (abs.) +1.47  +10.81 +28.34
Beta - - -
Volatility 33.29 3345 50.71

ERSTE

Group

40.00

35.00

30.00

25.00

20.00

15.00

10.00

5.00

meﬂ

Sy

2020 2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TORM PLC SER. ‘A’

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 17:10
09/18

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:31
09/18

Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/ 17:20
09/18

Nasdaq 2024/ 18:03
09/18

Munich 2024/ 08:12

Price

32.60 EUR

32.10 EUR

245.00 DKK

36.17 USD

32.24 EUR

40.47 USD (2024/07/23
31.00 USD (2024/01/02
40.47 USD (2024/07/23
25.19 USD (2023/09/18

34.41 USD (675,123
36.05 USD (743,135
36.71 USD (717,885

)
)
)
33.76 USD (658,102)
)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.08 28

0.00 9

57.76 2,289
10.37 4,067

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=144172125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413905458
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=414088606
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1949648
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=292671799

TORM PLC SER.'A’

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

16:55 242.30 DKK 0.00

09:15 32.54 EUR 0.00

16:31 32.80 EUR 0.00

17:50 32.62 EUR 0.00

13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205034343
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205034343
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=227474539
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=416136633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=400080060

TORM PLC SER.'A’

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

— TORM

Contact Details
TORM PLC

Marina Park. Sundkrogsgade 10 DK-2100
Copenhagen

Telefon: +45 39 17 92 00
Fax: +45 39 17 93 93
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group
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